
 
 RAJA NARENDRA LAL KHAN WOMEN’S COLLEGE  

(AUTONOMOUS) 
GOPE PALACE; MIDNAPUR; PASCHIM MEDINIPUR; 721102 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

Tender No.- RNLKWC/NIQ/01/2019-20 Dated: 24.04.2019 
Office Memo No:  145 WC MID/19      Dated: 24.04.2019 
  
 
Sealed Tenders are hereby invited from reputed organization/dealers/suppliers with suitable 
credentials for supply of the following for different science laboratories in Raja Narendra Lal 
Khan Women’s College (Autonomous) to be procured from fund of CPE, UGC, DST FIST and 
college fund. 

1. Supply of chemicals of reputed brands (Mention % less to be offered besides the brand 
excluding GST in table form) 

2. Supply of glass goods and accessories of equipments (Mention % less to be offered 
besides the brand excluding GST in table form) 

Details of the above can be obtained from official website www.rnlkwc.ac.in. 
Bidders may submit their tenders in their letterhead with suitable credential and all tax related 
details (P-Tax, I-TAX and S-Tax) to the Principal, Raja Narendra Lal Khan Women’s College 
(Autonomous), Midnapore by 15.05.2019 by 3.30 p.m. (Wednesday).The tender shall be opened 
on 16.05. 2019 at 12.30 p.m. Interested Bidders may remain present at the time of opening of 
tenders. 
 

      Sd/-Dr. Jayasree Laha  
     Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.rnlkwc.ac.in/


Raja Narendra Lal Khan Women's College (Autonomous) 

Midnapore, Paschim Medinipur-721102 

Phone: (03222) 275 426 

 
List of Important Dates of Bids  

 

1. Name of Tender 

1. Supply of chemicals of reputed brands 
(Mention % less to be offered besides the 
brand excluding GST in table form) 

2. Supply of glass goods and accessories of 
equipments (Mention % less to be 
offered besides the brand excluding GST 
in table form). 

2. Supply the materials 
01 (One) Year after receiving Work order by 
successful bidder. 

3. Date of Issue of Notice Inviting Bid 24.04.2019 

4. 
Period and time for download of 
Bidding Documents 

From: 25.04.2019 at 11.00 A.M. 

To: 15.05.2019 by 3.30 p.m. (Wednesday). 

5. Place of submission of bids  
Raja N. L. Khan Women's College 
(Autonomous), Midnapore, Paschim Medinipur-
721102 

6. Time of submission  Bids 
From: 25.04.2019 at 11.00 A.M. 

To: 15.05.2019 at 3.00 P.M. (Wednesday). 

7. Time and Date for opening Bids 16.05.2019 at 3.15 P.M. 

8. Place of opening bids 
Raja N. L. Khan Women's College 
(Autonomous), Midnapore, Paschim Medinipur-
721102 

 

    Sd/- 
Principal 

Raja N. L. Khan Women's College 
Midnapore, Paschim Medinipur-721102. 



 

 
 
 
 

OFFICE MEMO NO: 145 WCMID/19     DATE:24.04.2019 
        

 

Copy forwarded for information and wide publications :- 

1. One (01) wide circulated news papers. 
2. College Website: www.rnlkwc.ac.in 
3. Accountant. 
4. Convener, College Purchase Committee. 
5. Notice Board of Raja N. L. Khan Women's College (Autonomous). 

                                                                                                  

Sd/- 
Principal 

Raja N. L. Khan Women's College 
(Autonomous). 

Midnapore, Paschim Medinipur-721102 
 

NIQ NO. :RNLKWC / NIQ/ 01 / 2019-20 Dated 24.04.19 


